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PURE AC SINGLE  
HORIZONTAL SINGLE MOUNTING 

SPECIFICATIONS

- Range
- RPM
- Motor HP Ra�ng
- Wa�
- Weight
- Winding
- Body Material
- Colour
- Fi�ment
- Moun�ng
- Power Supply

2 KM
8000
1/2
250
4.800 KG ( Un-Packed ) 
Copper Wire
Alluminium Cas�ng
On Demand
Horizontal
Double Ended
220V 50HZ

SPECIFICATIONS

- Range
- RPM
- Motor HP Ra�ng
- Wa�
- Weight
- Winding
- Body Material
- Colour
- Fi�ment
- Moun�ng
- Power Supply

1.0 KM
8000
1/4
150
2.200 KG ( Un-Packed ) 
Copper Wire
Alluminium Cas�ng
On Demand
Horizontal
Single Ended
220V 50HZ

SPECIFICATIONS

- Range
- RPM
- Motor HP Ra�ng
- Wa�
- Weight
- Winding
- Body Material
- Colour
- Fi�ment
- Moun�ng
- Power Supply

3.25 KM
8000
1
350
5.900 KG ( Un-Packed ) 
Copper Wire
Alluminium Cas�ng
On Demand
Horizontal
Double Ended
220V 50HZ

MODEL NO. : QT - 0.5 KM 

MODEL NO. : QT - 1 KM

MODEL NO. : QT - 2 KM

MODEL NO. : QT - 3.25 KM

SPECIFICATIONS

- Range
- RPM
- Motor HP Ra�ng
- Wa�
- Weight
- Winding
- Body Material
- Colour
- Fi�ment
- Moun�ng
- Power Supply

0.5 KM
8000
1/8
100
2 KG ( Un-Packed ) 
Copper Wire
Alluminium Cas�ng
On Demand
Horizontal
Single Ended
220V 50HZ

ELECTRICAL SIREN ( 0.5 KM )

ELECTRICAL SIREN ( 1 KM )

ELECTRICAL SIREN ( 2 KM )

ELECTRICAL SIREN ( 3.25 KM )

INDUSTRIAL SIRENS

MANUFACTURER & SUPPLIER

TM

SECURITY DEVICES
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